

The Florida Council on Economic Education

Proudly Presents

The 25th Annual First Coast Business Hall of Fame

Thursday, October 26, 2023

11 AM Check-In • 12 PM Luncheon & Induction Ceremony

Marriott Jacksonville Downtown

245 Water St, Jacksonville, FL 32202

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:	Your Sponsorship Helps Support the FCEE, Teachers &
☐ PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$17,500	Students throughout Jacksonville and the Center on Economic & Financial Education at FSCJ
Priority seating; Pre-event promotional recognition; priority full-page, full-color ad/ tribute in event program; premium sponsor logo recognition in event program, signage, digital media, table plaque; on-stage recognition **TWENTY SEATS • VIP SEATING** PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$12,500 Priority full-page, full-color ad/tribute in event program; Logo recognition in event program, signage, digital media, table plaque; on-stage recognition **TWENTY SEATS • PREMIER SEATING**	METHOD OF PAYMENT: Check Enclosed Please make check payable to: Florida Council on Economic Education Please Invoice Me *Payment is required prior to event Credit Card Scan to enter credit card information or visit fcee.salsalabs.org/fchof2023
☐ GOLD SPONSOR - \$7,500 Full-page, full-color ad/tribute in event program;	SPONSOR NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON TABLE:
Logo recognition in event program, signage, digital media, table plaque; on-stage recognition **TEN SEATS • PREFERRED SEATING**	CONTACT PERSON: ADDRESS: CITY:STATE:ZIP:
☐ CORPORATE SPONSOR - \$3,000	PHONE: () EMIL:
Printed recognition in event program; logo on table plaque **TEN SEATS • SELECT SEATING**	This donation is in honor of(Inductee, Hall of Famer, Teacher, etc.)
☐ INDIVIDUAL SEATS \$300 EACH \$Total	Please Return This Form To: Florida Council on Economic Education
☐ I REGRET THAT I AM UNABLE TO ATTEND Please accept my tax-deductible gift of \$ in honor of the inductees	Suzanne Costanza, Executive Director Florida Council On ECONOMIC Education Suzanne Costanza, Executive Director 501 S. Dakota Ave., Suite 1 Tampa, FL 33606 (813) 289-8489 • scostanza@fcee.org